A115/A125

Ref.explod 92232 01-01 30/12/2015 Product. 50954, 50963

rt-list ES EN DE FR

1 51511 TUERCA DE BLOQUEO A115/A125/A230 LOCK NUT A115/A125/A230 LOCK NUT A115/A125/A230 LOCK NUT A115/A125/A230

3 51563 PLATO INTERIOR A115/A125 INNER FLANGE A115/A125 INNER FLANGE A115/A125 INNER FLANGE A115/A125

4 51564 PASADOR A115/A125 POS.4 SPINDLE A115/A125 POS.4 SPINDLE A115/A125 POS.4 SPINDLE A115/A125 POS.4

5 51565 TAPA ANTIPOLVO A115/A125 DUST COVER A115/A125 DUST COVER A115/A125 DUST COVER A115/A125

6 51566 PASADOR TOPE A115/A125 SHOULDER PIN A115/A125 SHOULDER PIN A115/A125 SHOULDER PIN A115/A125

7 51567 JUNTA TORICA @1X@4 O-RING @1XD4 O-RING @1X24 O-RING @1X24

8 51568 PROTECTOR DISCO A115 WHEEL GUARD A115 WHEEL GUARD A115 WHEEL GUARD A115

8 51569 PROTECTOR DISCO A125 WHEEL GUARD A125 WHEEL GUARD A125 WHEEL GUARD A125

9 51570 TORN ST3,9X22 SCREW ST3,9X22 SCREW ST3,9X22 SCREW ST3,9X22

10 51571 TAPA PASADOR A115/A125 PIN CAP A115/A125 PIN CAP A115/A125 PIN CAP A115/A125

11 51572 MUELLE COMPRESION A115/A125 COMPRESSION SPRING A115/A125 COMPRESSION SPRING A115/A125 COMPRESSION SPRING A115/A125
12 51573 CAJA ENGRANAJES A115/A125 GEAR HOUSING A115/A125 GEAR HOUSING A115/A125 GEAR HOUSING A115/A125

13 51574 RODAMIENTO BOLAS HK0810-SZ BALL BEARING HK0810-SZ BALL BEARING HK0810-SZ BALL BEARING HK0810-SZ

14 51575 ENGRANAJE MAYOR A115/A125 BIG GEAR A115/A125 BIG GEAR A115/A125 BIG GEAR A115/A125

15 51576 TAPA RODAMIENTO A115/A125 BEARING COVER A115/A125 BEARING COVER A115/A125 BEARING COVER A115/A125

16 51577 TORN M4X10 A-115/125 SCREW M4X10 A-115/125 SCREW M4X10 A-115/125 SCREW M4X10 A-115/125

17 51578 RODAMIENTO 6201 NSK DDU BEARING 6201 NSK DDU BEARING 6201 NSK DDU BEARING 6201 NSK DDU

18 51579 ARAND @16X@27X2 FIELTRO WOOL FELT WASHER @16X@27X2 WOOL FELT WASHER @16X@27X2 WOOL FELT WASHER @16X@27X2
19 51580 CAJA RODAMIENTOS A-115/125 BEARING BOX A-115/125 BEARING BOX A-115/125 BEARING BOX A-115/125

20 51581 TORN M4X14 A-115/125 SCREW M4X14 A-115/125 SCREW M4X14 A-115/125 SCREW M4X14 A-115/125

21 51582 JUNTA TORICA A-115/125 POS.21 RUBBER O-RING A-115/125 POS.21 RUBBER O-RING A-115/125 POS.21 RUBBER O-RING A-115/125 POS.21
22 51583 RODAMIENTO 629 NSK DDU BEARING 629 NSK DDU BEARING 629 NSK DDU BEARING 629 NSK DDU

23 51584 CARCASA INTERMEDIA A-115/125 MIDDLE COVER A-115/125 MIDDLE COVER A-115/125 MIDDLE COVER A-115/125

24 51585 ARAND @9X@18X0,5 WASHER @9X@18X0,5 WASHER @9X@18X0,5 WASHER @9X@18X0,5

25 51586 ROTOR A-115/125 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY A-115/125 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY A-115/125 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY A-115/125
26 51587 ARAND @7X@14X0,5 WASHER @7X@14X0,5 WASHER @7X@14X0,5 WASHER @7X@14X0,5

27 51588 RODAMIENTO 607 NMB ZZ BEARING 607 NMB ZZ BEARING 607 NMB ZZ BEARING 607 NMB Z2Z

28 51589 JUNTA TORICA @7 A-115/125 POS.28 RUBBER O-RING @7 A-115/125 POS.28 RUBBER O-RING @7 A-115/125 POS.28 RUBBER O-RING @7 A-115/125 POS.28
29 51590 TUERCA M7X1 HEXAGONAL HEX NUT M7X1 HEX NUT M7X1 HEX NUT M7X1

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Anderung ohne
vorherige Ankiindigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.
Il est réservé le droit & introduire une modification technique sans préavis.

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice Pagina 1 de 3



A115/A125

Ref.explod 92232 01-01 30/12/2015 Product. 50954, 50963

30 51591 1 ENGRANAJE MENOR A115/A125 SMALL GEAR A115/A125 SMALL GEAR A115/A125 SMALL GEAR A115/A125

31 51592 1 ANILLO RETENCION A115/A125 RETAINING RING A115/A125 RETAINING RING A115/A125 RETAINING RING A115/A125

32 51593 1 ARAND A115/A125 POS.32 WASHER A115/A125 POS.32 WASHER A115/A125 POS.32 WASHER A115/A125 POS.32

33 51594 2 TORN M4X8 A115/A125 SCREW M4X8 A115/A125 SCREW M4X8 A115/A125 SCREW M4X8 A115/A125

34 51595 1 ESTATOR A115/A125 STATOR A115/A125 STATOR A115/A125 STATOR A115/A125

35 51596 1 CARCASA MOTOR A115/A125 MOTOR HOUSING A115/A125 MOTOR HOUSING A115/A125 MOTOR HOUSING A115/A125
36 51597 1 PALANCA INTERRUPTOR A115/A125 SWITCH LEVER A115/A125 SWITCH LEVER A115/A125 SWITCH LEVER A115/A125

37 51598 1 ACCIONADOR INTERRUPTOR A115/A125 SWITCH TRIGGER A115/A125 SWITCH TRIGGER A115/A125 SWITCH TRIGGER A115/A125
38 51613 2 INDUCTOR A115/A125 INDUCTOR A115/A125 INDUCTOR A115/A125 INDUCTOR A115/A125

39 51599 2 TORN ST3,9X14 SCREW ST3,9X14 SCREW ST3,9X14 SCREW ST3,9X14

40 51560 1 ABRAZADERA CABLE A115/A125/A230 STRAIN RELIEF A115/A125/A230 STRAIN RELIEF A115/A125/A230 STRAIN RELIEF A115/A125/A230
41 51600 1 TAPA POSTERIOR A115/A125 REAR COVER A115/A125 REAR COVER A115/A125 REAR COVER A115/A125

42 51559 2 TORN ST3,9X14 SCREW ST3,9X14 SCREW ST3,9X14 SCREW ST3,9X14

43 51601 1 ENCHUFE CABLE 2X0,75 3M A115/A125 CABLE PLUG 2X0,75 3M A115/A125 CABLE PLUG 2X0,75 3M A115/A125 CABLE PLUG 2X0,75 3M A115/A125
44 51602 1 PROTECTOR CABLE A115/A125 CORD GUARD A115/A125 CORD GUARD A115/A125 CORD GUARD A115/A125

45 51603 1 INTERRUPTOR A115/A125 SWITCH A115/A125 SWITCH A115/A125 SWITCH A115/A125

46 51604 1 CONDENSADOR A115/A125 CAPACITY A115/A125 CAPACITY A115/A125 CAPACITY A115/A125

47 51605 2 MUELLE A115/A125 POS.47 COIL SPRING A115/A125 POS.47 COIL SPRING A115/A125 POS.47 COIL SPRING A115/A125 POS.47
48 51606 2 ESCOBILLA A115/A125 CARBON BRUSH A115/A125 CARBON BRUSH A115/A125 CARBON BRUSH A115/A125

49 51607 2 TORN ST2,9X8 SCREW ST2,9X8 SCREW ST2,9X8 SCREW ST2,9X8

50 51608 2 PORTAESCOBILLAS A115/A125 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER A115/A125 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER A115/A125 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER A115/A125
51 51609 2 TORN ST3,9X75 SCREW ST3,9X75 SCREW ST3,9X75 SCREW ST3,9X75

52 51610 1 PLATO DEFLECTOR A115/A125 BAFFLE PLATE A115/A125 BAFFLE PLATE A115/A125 BAFFLE PLATE A115/A125

53 51611 1 LLAVE 3X30X165 A115/A125 WRENCH 3X30X165 A115/A125 WRENCH 3X30X165 A115/A125 WRENCH 3X30X165 A115/A125
54 51612 1 BANDA AGARRE M8 A115/A125 SIDE GRIP M8 A115/A125 SIDE GRIP M8 A115/A125 SIDE GRIP M8 A115/A125
Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Anderung ohne

vorherige Ankiindigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice . . s . A . o
Il est réservé le droit & introduire une modification technique sans préavis.

Pagina 2 de 3



A115/A125

Ref.explod 92232 01-01 30/12/2015 Product. 50954, 50963

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Anderung ohne
vorherige Ankiindigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice . . A . A . o
Il est réservé le droit & introduire une modification technique sans préavis.

Pagina 3 de 3



